Fantastic Eights Proofing for March 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 18:15 Dreamofdiscov 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 283.64
Newcastle ery
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:00 Lingfield |River Dart 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 288.64
(A.W)

Single 31st 15:00 Lingfield |EI Campeon 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 293.64
(A.W)

Single 31st 14:50 Chestnut Ben 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 298.64
\Wetherby

Single 31st 14:00 Lingfield |Saleh 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 263.64
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:15 Ickymasho 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 268.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:45 Indigo Princess 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 246.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 14:50 Warwick |Fadas 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 251.14

Single 29th 15:40 Justforjames 19.00 5.00 Non-runner 256.14
Sedgefield

Single 29th 15:30 Midnight Man 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 256.14
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:50 Forestry 81.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 261.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:00 Hexham |Bruichladdich 21.00 5.00 Win 90.00 266.14

Single 27th 15:40 Market |Ulis De Vassy 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 176.14
Rasen

Single 27th 15:30 Citadel 23.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 181.14
Plumpton

Single 26th 16:00 Hereford |Orchardstown 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 186.14

Cross

Single 26th 15:15 Garde 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 191.14
\Wincanton Forestier

Single 26th 14:00 Hereford |Fixed Rate 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 196.14

Single 25th 17:20 Newbury |Crookstown 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 201.14

Single 25th 15:45 Lingfield |Manjaam 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 206.14
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:15 Kelso Silver Tassie 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 211.14

Single 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Termsnconditio 12.00 5.00 Win 55.00 216.14
(A.W) ns

Single 24th 17:05 Lingfield |Delfie Lane 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.14
(A.W)

Single 24th 15:20 Ash Park 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 166.14
Musselburgh

Single 23rd 18:50 Bluff Crag 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 131.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:15 Big Meadow 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.14
Chepstow

Single 23rd 14:40 Hills Of Dubai 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.14
Chepstow

Single 22nd 18:45 Kempton |Akkadian 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.14
(A.W) Empire

Single 22nd 16:10 Haydock |Saroque 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.14

Single 22nd 15:10 Haydock |Wolf Sword 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.14

Single 21st 16:25 Ascription 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.14

Southwell



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:50 Taunton |Wishfull 3.25 5.00 Fell - -5.00 166.14
Dreaming
Single 20th 14:10 Ifandbutwhynot 15.00 5.00 Win 1 63.00 171.14
Southwell
Single 19th 17:15 Ffos Las |Flemenskill 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.14
Single 19th 17:05 Limerick |Instant Smile 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 113.14
Single 19th 14:50 Limerick |Kilcrea Bridge 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.14
Single 18th 16:55 Dakota Grey 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 123.14
Newcastle
Single 18th 16:20 Halcyon Days 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 128.14
Newcastle
Single 18th 15:15 Kempton |Monbeg Gold 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 108.14
Single 18th 14:05 Kempton |Holly Bush 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 113.14
Henry
Single 17th 18:45 Moi Aussie 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 17:15 D'Nailor 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 123.14
Fakenham
Single 17th 16:30 Down Topper 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100.64
Royal Thornton
Single 17th 15:50 Down Manuka 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.64
Royal
Single 16th 21:15 Swilly Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:05 Hexham |Acdc 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 115.64
Single 16th 16:25 Hexham |Settledoutofcou 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 105.64
rt
Single 16th 13:45 Hexham |Mrs Grass 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.64
Single 15th 19:50 Thecornishbarr 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.64
Newcastle on
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:20 Zacchetto 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.64
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 20:15 Bastia 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 17:30 Zamdy Man 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 95.64
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:50 Label Des 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 100.64
Cheltenham  [Obeaux
Single 14th 14:35 Midnight Walk 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.64
Sedgefield
Single 14th 13:55 Modulus 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.88 110.64
Sedgefield
Single 13th 16:20 Stratford |Squirrel 23.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 102.76
Esquire
Single 13th 16:10 Funny Oyster 8.50 5.00 Win 1 31.88 107.76
Plumpton
Single 12th 17:10 Market |Bowie 8.50 5.00 Win 1 33.75 75.88
Rasen
Single 12th 15:25 Warwick |Just Joelliott 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.13
Single 11th 17:35 Ayr Bertie Blake 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.13
Single 11th 16:45 Sandown|Turban 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 52.13
Single 11th 16:10 Sandown|Willie Boy 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 57.13
Single 11th 14:10 Ayr Ardmillan 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.13
Single 10th 17:35 Ayr Pads 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.13
Single 10th 15:30 Leicester|Allthegear No 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.13
Idea
Single 9th 17:35 Go George Go 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 77.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:25 Carlisle |Charin' Cross 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.13
Single 9th 15:45 Carlisle |Grove Silver 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 87.13
Single 9th 15:10 Carlisle |Largy Bull 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 57.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 16:00 Lingfield |Monte Cing 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.13
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:50 Catterick |Sky Full Of 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 67.13

Stars

Single 7th 15:50 Exeter |Bramble Brook 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 52.13

Single 7th 15:40 Caraline 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 57.13
Newcastle

Single 7th 15:00 Samtu 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 62.13
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:30 Tasty Ginger 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.87
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Matrow's Lady 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.87

Single 6th 14:30 Riddlestown 3.75 5.00 Win 1 9.63 -27.87
Southwell

Single 5th 15:50 Midnight Silver 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -375
Sedgefield

Single 5th 15:40 Woodland 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -325
Leopardstown |Opera

Single 5th 14:50 Pinch Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.5
Sedgefield Ginger

Single 4th 16:45 Danceintothelig 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.5
Doncaster ht

Single 4th 15:45 Lingfield |Monumental 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.5
(A.W) Man

Single 4th 15:00 Taws 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
Doncaster

Single 4th 14:25 San Benedeto 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -7.5
Doncaster

Single 3rd 16:45 Lingfield |Indian Red 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.5
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:15 Newbury |Greybougg 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.5

Single 3rd 14:30 Lingfield |Havelock 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.5
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Taunton |Norse Light 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.5

Single 2nd 16:00 Ludlow |Dusky Lark 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.5

Single 2nd 15:35 Taunton |Father Edward 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.5

Single 2nd 14:30 Taunton |Skint 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 2.5

Single 1st 15:30 Gin Cobbler 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:50 Ffos Las |Never Equalled 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 14:00 Landmarque 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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